

## Lords Chloro Alkali Limited

A-264, Ist Floor, Defence Colony, New Delhi-110 024

Phones: +91-11-46865999, 41627937

Fax:+91-11-46865930 Web: www.lordschloro.com E-mail: contact@lordschloro.com

Date: 20th November, 2018

To, The General Manager, BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai 400 001

BSE Scrip Code: 500824

Sub: Submission of newspaper advertisement as per Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith the copy of the newspaper advertisement published in the newspaper regarding the requests for issue of duplicate share certificates.

Kindly take the above in your record.

Yours faithfully
For Lords Chloro Alkali Limited

Dipendra Chaudhary Company Secretary

Registered Office : SP-460, Matsya Industrial Area, Alwar-301030 (Rajasthan)

Phone: 0144-3202817 Fax: 0144-2881360 CIN: L24117RJ1979PLC002099

### FINANCIAL EXPRESS

## GREAT EXPECTAT

# Sensex rall ahead of R

PRESS TRUST OF INDIA Mumbai, November 19

SENSEX RALLIED OVER 300 points Monday to end at over a six-week high of 35,774.88 as investors widened their portfolios ahead of the Reserve Bank of India's (RBI) board meet outcome amid foreign fund inflows. Also, positive cues from other Asian markets and a firm opening in European shares buoyed investor sentiment here.

A crucial meet of RBI's central board took place on Monday amid a rift between the central bank and the government over future course of policies. Expectations of a positive outcome boosted market mood after the meeting began.

According to analysts, domestic bourses are focusing on RBI's board meet to get cues on liquidity crunch with non-banking financial companies (NBFCs) and relaxing norms for state-run banks.

The Sensex started off on a high note at 35,647.62 and continued its upward march to hit a high of 35,818.65 as buying activity gathered momentum. It finally settled 317.72 points, or 0.90%, higher at 35,774.88. This is the benchmark's highest closing since October 3 when it had closed at 35,975.63. The barometer had gained 315.17 points in the previous two sessions.

Also, Nifty raced past the 10,750-mark to touch a high of

LORDS CHLORO ALKALI LIMITED
(CIN : L24117R.)1979PLC002099)

Regd office: SP-460, Matsya Industrial Area, Alwar-301030 (Rajasthan)
Corp. Offi: A-264, 1° Floor, Defence Colony, New Delhi-110024
Phone: 011-46856999, 41627937, Fax: 011-46865990

Web: www.lordschloro.com, E-mai : Secretarial@lordschloro.com
NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the equity share certificates for the under mentioned securities of the company have been lost/misplaced and the holders of the said securities have applied to the company to issue duplicate certificates.

Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Name of the Shareholder	
66526	24527	1623220-1623304	85	Shiw Kumar Ladia	
69153	25483	1640957-1640986	30	S K Ladia	
102908	44356	2249798-2249802	05		
104256	45311	2295317-2295406	90	Ramesh Chand Arora	
73513	26921	1670500-1670524	25	Rajul Manoj Gandhi and Manoj Kantilal Gandhi	
96704	401401	2104827-2105111	285	Mrigendra Kumar Saraog and Jitendra Kumar Sarao	

Any person having objection to same may apply to the company within 15 days of this notice otherwise, the company shall proceed to issue duplicate share certificates. By Order of the Board of Directors

For Lords Chloro Alkali Limited

Place: New Delhi Date:19" November, 2018

36

Dipendra Chaudhary Company Secretary

### DIA CHEMICALS LIMITED

Garodia Shopping Centre, Garodia Nagar, Ghatkopar East, Mumbai - 400077 19999MH1993PLC070321 Email ID: gclshares@gmail.com

incial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2018 on 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]

10,1	(Rupees in Lakhs Except EPS)						
10,7 81.2 Y	Quarter ending/ current year ending 30 06 2018 (Unaudited)	Year to date Figures/ Previous Year ending 31.03.2018 (Unaudited	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30.06.2017 (Unaudited)	Previous Year ending 31.03.2017 (Audited)			
Tore Tax,							
the ms#)	(2 40)	(12.67)	(4.53)	332.09			
ary items#)	(240)	(12.67)	(4.53)	332.09			
nary items#)	(2.40)	(12.67)	(4.53)	332.09			
period [Comprising ax) and Other	(2 40)	(12.67)	(4.53)	332 09			
A Reserve) as shown	720 02	720.02	720.02	720.02			
a previous year sconfinued operations)	HE ST	deputies.	and the	galling =			
to 1	(0.03)	(0.06)	(0.18)	4.61			
Dom	(0.03)	(0.06)	(0.18)	4.61			

published in accordance with the Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board Of India (Listing obligations 2015 have been reviewed and recommended by Audit Committee and has been approved by the Board of Directors at its

**Corporation Bank** 

f exercise Call Options subject to necessary approvals on the

ite: www.corpbank.com, email: isd@corpbank.co.in

Public Sector Bank

er-II Bonds:

# Bonds face t as banks sel Upper Tier - I (IPDI) and Upper Tier - II Bonds into every ra

## Cashing in

State-run banks turn sellers just as bond ■ Net State-run banks buy (₹ bn, LHS)



er. The notice will also be made available on Bank's website

their Bank account details with depositories where they are processing of payments. Sd/-

(S K Dash)

### एम एस टी सी लिमिटेड

# MSTC

CIN: U27320WB1964GOI026211 NIT for "Server, OS, SQL and Anti Virus Software". Tender No: MSTC/18-19/ET/73. Please log on to www.mstcindia.co.in for detail. All future corrigendum/addendum/time extension will be published in the website only. Bidders should regularly visit above websites to keep themselves updated.

### LIMITED

Court, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad - 380009, Gujarat. sayan in; Email: adirasayan@gmail.com

on the Open Offer to the shareholders of Adi Rasayan "Acquirer") alongwith Mr. Rajesh Sadhwani ("PAC") for constituting 26.46% of the expanded paid-up Share Capital unities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition iments thereto (the 'SEBI (SAST) Regulations').

2018

mitted ("TC")

is being made by the Acquirer and the PAC to the shareholders counstion of upto 73,25,757 fully paid-up Equity Shares of the 13- each, constituting 26.46% of the expanded Share Capital and at a price of ₹ 10/- (Rupees Ten only) per fully paid-up Equity Regulations 3(1) & 4 of SEBI (SAST) Regulations.

Sadhwani ("Acquirer") ladirwani ("PAC")

### reporate Services Limited

n No. INM 000004224

Ming 6th Floor, No. 603-606, Plot No. C-70, G - Block, Bandra-EKO, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051, Maharashtra, India. 1-5704 8000; Fax No. +91-22-6704 8022

systematixgroup.in; Website: www.systematixgroup.in

a Dani

Adhatrao

Dani is the Chairperson of the Committee of Independent

embers are Independent & Non-Executive Directors of the TC. have any contractual relationship with the TC. None of the Directors hold any Equity Shares of the TC.

DC Members have done any trading in Equity Shares / Other ne TC since their appointment as Director.

C Members have any relationship with the Acquirer and the PAC.

part that the offer is fair and reasonable on the date of the Public PA"). IDC also draws attention of public shareholders to the ance which has exceeded the open offer price after the PA date. iders may therefore independently evaluate the offer and take an

lusted the Public Announcement ("PA"), Detailed Public Statement and Offer ("LOF") and Corrigendum released by Systematix Corporate Manager to the Offer) for and on behalf of the Acquirer and the PAC. shows the IDC is of the opinion that the Offer Price, being offered er of Rs. 10-per fully paid-up Equity Share is fair and reasonable ends be acceptance of the Open Offer, in the light of the following: es are infrequently traded on the stock exchange

Processed by the Acquirer is in line with the regulation prescribed by In the SEBI (SAST) Regulations and prima facie appears to be justified.

Price is also the allotment price per Equity Share offered in to the Acquirer, the PAC and Others (public shareholders). advised to the shareholders to independently evaluate the open s current share price and take an informed decision before g in the Offer.

the information contained in or accompanying this statement is, in all by omission of any information or otherwise, and includes all the T Regulations.

ii Rasayan Limited.